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Jamie Sesar Mike Dulon

AGParts Worldwide/AG Parts 

Education 220 Huff Ave, Suite 100 Greensburg PA

15601 724-374-7584; 

ordering:        

724-374-7556 724-838-8250

bids@agpartsworldwide.com purchaseorders@agpartsworldwide.com; 

mdulon@agpartsworldwide.com;
www.agpartseducation.com

Ben Davies Mike Hotseller

K-12 Tech (MMI-CPR School Tech 

Repair, LLC)

7100 E Pleasant Valley Rd, Suite 

300 (Ordering Address: 451 

Washington St, Valparaiso, IN 

46383) Independence OH

44131 216-276-0247 

ordering:    

765-881-0095 800-649-1357

bdavies@k12techrepairs.com mhotseller@k12techrepairs.com

k12techrepairs.com

Tani Marinovich Michele Havel MicroReplay 6A Dunham Rd Billerica MA

01821 978-262-1340; 

ordering:           

978-651-9448 978-262-1344

Tani@MicroReplay.com Sales@MicroReplay.com; 

www.microreplay.com

Riley Park Parts-HQ 30 N Gould Street, Suite R Sheridan WY

82801

307-274-8600

Management@Parts-HQ.com sales@parts-hq.com

www.parts-hq.com

Lina Zhang Lina Zhang Rockytech, Inc 2230 119th Street College Point NY

11356

718-886-7867

Michael.Fisher@RockytechUSA.com Michael.Fisher@RockytechUSA.com

Chris Wilson, 

Isaac Henderson

Chris Wilson, Isaac 

Henderson Upper Edge Tech 201 VanBuren Ave West Memphis AR

72301

870-394-1527 901-592-0956

Chris@upperedgetech.com; 
hisaac@upperedgetech.com

Chris@upperedgetech.com; 
hisaac@upperedgetech.com

www.upperedgetech.com

Leila Jones Vivacity Tech PBC 641 Fairview Ave N, Suite 150 St Paul MN

55104

864-990-3334

contracts@vivacitytech.com; www.vivacitytech.com

Chromebook and Laptop Parts Bid B25-9001A
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